National Board Certification Agreement

I,		
If I do not complete or receive my National Board Certification for any reason within four years from the date of submission of my application, I agree to reimburse Campbell County School District the amount paid on my behalf by Campbell County School District, not to exceed the sum of Two Thousand Three Hundred Dollars (\$2,300.00) within ninety (90) days from written demand by Campbell County School District.		
Three Hundred Dollars (\$2,300.00) provide any monies received by me from the Wyom assigned to, Campbell County School Di	d for herein, I ning Profession strict as repay	strict paying the registration fee of Two Thousand hereby agree that upon completing the certification, al Teaching Standards Board shall be, and is hereby ment for the sums advanced herein. Also upon e direction of the Wyoming Professional Teaching
Hundred Dollars (\$4,000) per year for the o	duration of the in good standi	the undersigned the sum of Three Thousand Five National Board Certificate (or 10 years), so long as ng with the District. This payment will be paid in
Signature, Teacher		Date
STATE OF WYOMING))ss. COUNTY OF CAMPBELL)	on this	lay of, 20
My Commission Expires:	on uns o	NOTARY PUBLIC
BY: Board Chairman		Date
ATTEST: Clerk	Date	